Nandanam, Chennai. 

GST:33AAATNO370J4ZQ 

Being amount paid to Galaxy Computers towards purchase of Laptop for 

Online class puporse. 100 % payment against quotation. 

State Name: Tamil Nadu, Code: 33 

Contact: 044 -29819569,24344816 

SYN -ESTATE Voucher 

42,450.00 Dr 

INR Forty Two Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Only 

1-Sep-2020 42,450.00 

Dated 1-Sep-2020 

Amount 

42.450.00 

Receiver's Signature 

Administrator 

(Proposed by) 

13 

To 

S.NO 

1. 

GALAK C9MPUTERS 
SALES & SERVICES � Assembled & Branded PC's & Accessories No. 740/632 A,P.H. Road. N.S.K Nagar, Chennai -106. Ph.

[...]

3. EPSON L805 Ink Tank Printer 

S.No W84K31 5610 
1525.44 INo 1525.44 

4. ID Card Tray 

BANK DETAILS: 
TOTAL 

89661.10 

ICICI BANK ,ANNANAGAR BRANCH, 

ACCOUNT No: 602705038701 
CGST 9% 8069.45 

IFSC CODE: ICICO0O6027 SGST 9% 8069.45 

RUPEES: ONE LAKH FIVE THOUSAND AND EIGHT HUNDRED 

ONLY 

NET AMOUNT 105800.00 

For GALAXY COMPUTER 
Received the above 

goods in good condition 
Terms & Conditions 

Goods once sold cannot be taken back 

Subject to Chennai Jurisdicton 

VWe Accept all Debit Credit Card 

Signature & Stamp 
Signature & Stamp. 

.) 

---

No.

[...]

Being amount paid towards purchase of Epson Printer, New computer for library 
and computer accessories. 

(Prepared by): 

No.497, Anna Salai, 
Nandanam, Chennai. 

GST:33AAATNO370J4ZQ 
State Name: Tamil Nadu, Code: 33 

Bank Payments - AXIS Bank Voucher 

12,900.00 Dr 
6,380.00 Dr 

24,600.00 Dr 

INR Forty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Only 

17-Nov-22 43,880.00 

Correspondent & Secretary 
(Approved by) 

Dated 

Principal/Treasurer 
(Checked by) 

907 

17-Nov-22 

Amount 

43,880.00 

¿43,880.00 

Receiver's. Sighature 

Admkistrator (Propösed by) 

To 

Correspondent & Secretary, Principal 

S.No Bill No Bill Date

[...]

Immediate payment 

Goods once sold cannot be taken back 

We Accept all Debit / Credit Card 

Quotation Valid For 15 Days 

QTY 

1SET 

GSTIN:33AAIFG1100F1Z8 

Quotation No: 1123/20-21 

Date: 29.08.2022 

RATE GST 

20847.50 3752.50 

RUPEES: 

AMOUNT 

24600.00 

TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND 
SIX HUNDRED ONLY 

(P.Vetrivel) 

For GALANY COMPUTER 

To 
YMCA College of Physical Education 
Chennai 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

SL. No 

17 

Vwe take this opportunity to thank vou for the interest shown in our products and we are pleased to quote 

the following price for your kind consideration.

[...]

Computer) for NAAC purpose. Invoice No: GCI442/2022-23, dated 14.07.2022. 

Bank Transaction Details: 

No.497, Anna Salai, 
Nandanam, Chennai. 

GST:33AAATNO370J4ZQ 

52,300.00 Dr 

18-Aug-22 

Payment Voucher 

Correspondent & Secretary 
(Approved by) 

INR Fifty Two Thousand Three Hundred Only 

52,300.00 

Principal/Treasurer 
(Checked by) 

Dated 18-Aug-22 

Amount 

52,300.00 

52,300.00 

Receiver's Signature 

Adhinistrato 
(Proposed by) 

alaxy Computers 
0 740/632A, P.HRoad, N.S.K Nagar 

Arumbakkam, Chennai -600 106 
STIN/UIN: 33AAIFG1100F1Z8

[...]

Being amount paid towards purchase of Lenova Desktop 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD and 
500GB HDD (3 Nos) for NAAC, Work related to reaccreditation. Invoice No: GC/403/2022 
-23, Dated 07.07.2022. APerov ed by Finance lommittee meEt ng eld on 

Bank Payments - AXIS Bank Voucher 

73,800.00 Dr 

15-Jul-22 73,800.00 

INR Seventy Three Thousand Eight Hundred Only 

Correspondent & Secretary 
(Approved by) 

Dated 

Principal/Treasurer 
(Checked by) 

15-Jul-22 

Amount 

73,800.00 

7 73,800.00 

Recener's signature 

Adtinistrator 
(Proposed by) 

Galaxy Computers 
NO 740/632A, P.H Road, N.S.K Nagar